KWIKSTAGE SYSTEM
PRODUCT CATALOG
06
07
08
09

The diagram below shows the most common Kwikstage components used. Most
scaffolding structures are made from these basic components, however, the
Kwikstage system comes with a variety of accessories to meet all your scaffolding
requirements.
OVERVIEW
Components
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Height Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KS03 0.3m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 0.3 2.45 300 Rack
AS-KW05 0.5m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 0.5 3.20 200 Rack
AS-KW10 1.0m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 1.0 5.75 100 Rack
AS-KS15 1.5m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 1.5 8.30 100 Rack
AS-KS20 2.0m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 2.0 10.9 100 Rack
AS-KS25 2.5m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 2.5 13.4 100 Rack
AS-KS30 3.0m Kwikstage Standard w/spigot 3.0 16.0 100 Rack
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Standard (Vertical) has (V) pressingsin clusters at 495 mm centres, Tube
size: OD48.3x4.0mm, Steel Grade:S235 or Tube size: OD48.3x3.5mm, Steel
Grade:S355. Surface treatment: Baking paint or Hot dip galvanized.

Kwikstage Ledgers is horizontal member of the scaffold system also known as guard
rails. Tube size: OD48.3x3.2mm, Steel Grade:S235. Ledgers fit into the upper (V)
Pressings on the standards.
07
Description Heigh
t
Meter
s
Weight (kgs)
Kgs Lbs
Packaging
Qty. Type
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KL056 0.5m Kwikstage Ledger 0.56 2.25 300 Rack
AS-KL076 0.7m Kwikstage Ledger 0.76 3.15 300 Rack
AS-KL081 0.8m Kwikstage Ledger 0.81 3.53 300 Rack
AS-KL127 1.2m Kwikstage Ledger 1.27 5.00 150 Rack
AS-KL183 1.8m Kwikstage Ledger 1.83 6.70 150 Rack
AS-KL244 2.4m Kwikstage Ledger 2.44 8.53 150 Rack
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Ledger
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description Packaging
Qty. Type
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KT056 0.5m Transom 0.56 4.5 150 Rack
AS-KT076 0.7m Transom 0.76 5.4 150 Rack
AS-KT081 0.8m Transom 0.81 5.6 150 Rack
AS-KT127 1.2m Transom 1.27 9.3 75 Rack
AS-KT183 1.8m Transom 1.83 16.4 75 Rack
AS-KT244 2.4m Transom 2.44 23.2 75 Rack
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Transom
Kwikstage Transoms are made by welding two 5.00 mm angles back to back.
Transoms fit into the lower (V) pressings on the standards to carry steel boards

Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Tie bars have pins at each ends which fit in holes of 2 and 3 board stage brackets
(hopups) to prevent the brackets from spreading and the planks from becoming
dislodged.
Item No. Description
10
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Tie Bar
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KTB056 0.5m Tie Bar 0.56 1.4 300 Rack
AS-KTB076 0.7m Tie Bar 0.76 1.9 300 Rack
AS-KTB127 1.2m Tie Bar 1.27 3.0 150 Rack
AS-KTB183 1.8m Tie Bar 1.83 4.5 150 Rack
AS-KTB244 2.4m Tie Bar 2.44 5.8 150 Rack
Board Stage Brackets / hopups fit into the (V) pressing of the standard which is nearest
to the wall. The 2 & 3 BSB have holes into which tie bar pins are attached. They are

AS-KHUB3 3 Boards Hop up Bracket 0.78 11.1 40 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Steel Planks are manufactured from Pre Galvanised steel sheet pressed to a hollow
shape 60 mm High x 230mm wide. Steel Planks are strong, durable and light in weight.
They fit neatly sit on the (V) section of 2 transoms. giving a non slip surface and a
working deck.
1212
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Steel Planks
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KSP076 0.7m Steel Plank 0.76 5 100 Rack
AS-KSP127 1.2m Steel Plank 1.27 8 50 Rack
AS-KSP183 1.8m Steel Plank 1.83 12 50 Rack
AS-KSP244 2.4m Steel Plank 2.44 15 50 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com

AS-KLP2 2 Boards Lapping Plate 0.7 0.46 9.4 300 Rack
AS-KLP3 3 Boards Lapping Plate 0.7 0.68 13.7 225 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Kwikstage Mesh Guard is a safety component used in conjunction with Kwikstage
system scaffolding. Kwikstage mesh guard reduced the risk of materials and small
parts falling from the scaffolding structure.
1214
KWIKSTAGE
Mesh Guard
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KMG127 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 1.27m 1.29 12.8 35 Rack
AS-KMG183 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 1.83m 1.85 17.6 35 Rack
AS-KMG244 Kwikstage Mesh Guard 2.44m 2.46 22.6 30 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Transom component used for insertion into scaffold bay. Allows installation of a ladder
opening within the scaffold deck.
15
KWIKSTAGE
Ladder Access Transom
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KLAT076 0.7m Ladder Access Transom 0.76 5.3 200 Rack
AS-KLAT127  1.2m Ladder Access Transom 1.27 11.27 100 Rack
AS-KLAT183 1.8m Ladder Access Transom 1.83 16.86 100 Rack
AS-KLAT244 2.4m Ladder Access Transom 2.44 22.06 100 Rack
Heavy duty back to back angle transoms for location of scaffold boards. These are
used to where greater loads are required for pedestrain access.
16
KWIKSTAGE
Kwikstage Ledger Transoms
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KLT127  1.2m Kwikstage Ledger Transoms 1.27 19 15 Rack
AS-KLT183 1.8m Kwikstage Ledger Transoms 1.83 32 15 Rack
AS-KLT244 2.4m Kwikstage Ledger Transoms 2.44 42 15 Rack
These Aluminium stairs are designed specifically for use with the steel kwikstage
modular scaffolding system.
They are pre-fabricated and designed to fit in a 1.2m x 2.4m bay,the stairs are 585mm
wide with a rise of 230mm.
17
KWIKSTAGE
Aluminum Stair
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KAS10 1.0m Rise Aluminum Stair 2.44 20 24 Rack
AS-KAS15 1.5m Rise Aluminium Stair 2.44 35 24 Rack
AS-KAS20 2.0m Rise Aluminium Stair 2.44 37 24 Rack
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com

 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KFRM1 1.95m x 10m FR Containment Mesh 1.95 15.6 8 Bundle
AS-KFRM2 0.95m x 10m FR Containment Mesh 0.95 7.6 16 Bundle
The fire retardant containment mesh is a specially designed system that effectively
encloses scaffolding from the inside, ensuring the safety of workers at height.
KWIKSTAGE
Fire Retardant Containment Mesh
Address: 388 Dongwu South Road, Suzhou City, China  215168
Tel: +86 512 6670 0084 | Web: www.apacscaffold.com | Email: info@apacscaffold.com
29
Item No. Description
Length Weight Packaging
 Meters kgs Qty. Type
AS-KCWS10 1.8m x 10m Chain Wire and Scaffmesh 10 20 60 Rack
AS-KCWS15 1.8m x 15m Chain Wire and Scaffmesh 15 31 60 Rack
This chain wire & scaffmesh consists of a combination of hot-dip galvanized chain link
wire and scaffolding mesh for use on scaffolding edges to prevent debris from falling.
KWIKSTAGE
Chain Wire & Scaffmesh